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Price: $694,900 MLS Number: A11813062  Single Family

8438 NW 26th Dr, Coral Springs, Florida 33065 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 3    Living Area: 1,935
 Lot Square Feet: 11,426    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1973

 Community: FOREST HILLS SOUTH    Subdivision: FOREST HILLS SOUTH



*This property qualifies for the RENT TO OWN HOMEOWNERSHIP PROGRAM* Sprawling 4 BD | 3 BA pool home on an oversized 11,000+ SQFT lotâ€”fully renovated! Featuring brand new porcelain floors throughout, a stunning chef's kitchen with 58
custom cabinets quartz countertops, and stainless steel appliances. Enjoy peace of mind with the BRAND NEW FLAT ROOF of 2025, 2022 HVAC, 2025 Water Heater, brand new zebra blinds upgraded security camera system and built-in speakers.
Additional features include a 2-car garage, full sewer connection (no septic), and no HOA. **THIS HOME QUALIFIES FOR UP TO $7,500.00 IN LENDER CREDITS IF THE BUYER GETS APPROVED WITH OUR PREFERRED LENDER - SEE LISTING
ATTACHMENTS*
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